Meeting ID: 824 2174 8484 Passcode: 1836

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82421748484?pwd=QS9ycGhMYIRYII4VFIrdFhva2J4QT09

Call-in by phone 929-436-2866 | 301-715-8592

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aDFbYuvXn

Meeting Agenda

10:00A
10:30A

11:00A

11:15A

11:30A

12:00P
12:30P

1:00P

1:30p

Welcome & Prayer
Tribal Clinic Update

Changes within the Tribal Government

Planning Department | Cemetery Update

Economic Development Corporation (EDC)

Per Cap Increase from 40 - 50%
LRCR Update

Financial Report

LRBOI Updates & Moving Forward
Followed by Public Comment

Note-Agenda subject to change at Ogema’s discretion.


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82421748484?pwd=QS9ycGhMYlJRYlI4VFlrdFhva2J4QT09
https://zoom.us/u/aDFbYuvXn

