

Fall Membership Virtual Meeting

Saturday October 9, 2021 @ 10A

Meeting ID: 824 2174 8484 Passcode: 1836

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82421748484?pwd=QS9ycGhMYlJRYlI4VFlrdFhva2J4QT09

Call-in by phone 929-436-2866 | 301-715-8592 Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aDFbYuvXn

Meeting Agenda

10:00A	Welcome & Prayer
10:30A	Tribal Clinic Update
11:00A	Changes within the Tribal Government
11:15A	Planning Department Cemetery Update
11:30A	Economic Development Corporation (EDC)
12:00P	Per Cap Increase from 40 - 50%
12:30P	LRCR Update
1:00P	Financial Report
1:30p	LRBOI Updates & Moving Forward Followed by Public Comment

Note-Agenda subject to change at Ogema's discretion.